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Opponent
Backstreet Rattlers 9/16/20 4 29 16 4 29 16 1.81 9 7 3 10 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 9/23/20 5 32 16 9 61 32 1.91 4 12 5 11 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 9/30/20 5 37 16 14 98 48 2.04 10 15 9 3 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 10/7/20 7 44 16 21 142 64 2.22 11 15 0 18 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 10/14/20 9 78 16 30 220 80 2.75 21 24 13 20 $32
Foxx Viewe Feral Foxes 10/21/20 2 22 16 32 242 96 2.52 5 2 7 8 $32
All Holes Matter 10/28/20 4 25 16 36 267 112 2.38 13 6 6 0 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 11/4/20 5 32 16 41 299 128 2.34 10 7 5 10 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 11/11/20 4 23 16 45 322 144 2.24 2 3 4 14 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 11/18/20 9 45 16 54 367 160 2.29 14 13 4 14 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 12/2/20 7 37 16 61 404 176 2.30 10 13 6 8 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 12/9/20 9 57 16 70 461 192 2.40 15 14 14 14 $32
Foxx Viewe Feral Foxes 12/16/20 2 23 16 72 484 208 2.33 3 5 5 10 $32
All Holes Matter 12/23/20 0 15 16 72 499 224 2.23 0 12 0 3 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 12/30/20 2 27 16 74 526 240 2.19 3 8 0 16 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 1/6/21 5 37 16 79 563 256 2.20 4 11 13 9 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 1/13/21 4 26 16 83 589 272 2.17 7 3 4 12 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 1/20/21 5 39 16 88 628 288 2.18 2 14 8 15 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 1/27/21 9 68 16 97 696 304 2.29 26 8 18 16 $32
Foxx Viewe Feral Foxes 2/3/21 4 23 16 101 719 320 2.25 8 3 4 8 $32
All Holes Matter 2/10/21 6 36 16 107 755 336 2.25 6 8 4 18 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 2/17/21 2 21 16 109 776 352 2.20 11 5 2 3 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 2/24/21 4 22 16 113 798 368 2.17 5 2 8 7 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 3/3/21 9 44 16 122 842 384 2.19 13 8 10 13 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 3/10/21 5 20 16 127 862 400 2.16 4 7 2 7 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 3/17/21 9 44 16 136 906 416 2.18 12 6 12 14 $32

218 226 101 24 98 239
2.18 2.26 1.33 1.50 2.45 2.85

Beth 
Baeuchler

Werner 
Gfesser

Shelly 
Markussen

Don 
Genrich Natalie Ries

Ruben 
Brown $832 $0

25 25 19 4 10 21
0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Qualified for Tourney 25 25 19 4 10 21
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0

57 61 30 6 25 60
43 39 46 10 15 24

57% 61% 39% 38% 63% 71%
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